1142
Refrigerating
type dryer
Desiccant
type dryer
High polymer
membrane
dryer

filter
PPD Series
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
P10PKN
P01AKN
V01AHN
6B
6P
6M
6D
1F
HS
Blank
1
2
0 to 0.98MPa
0 to 98kPa
0 to -100kPa
Rear side Rc1/8, with bracket
Panel mount
Rear side Rc1/8, with screw
Rear side R1/8
Bottom Rc1/8
Direct mount
O ring / with screw
Panel mount installation
With push-in joint 6mm
M3 screw for mounting
2 pcs. attached
R1000·R2000·R1100·R2100·W1000
W1100
2 tapping screws for mounting attached
R3000·R4000·R6000·R8000·R3100
R4100·R6100·R8100
W3000·W4000·W8000·W3100·W4100
W8100
2 tapping screws for mounting attached
Installation attitudeB
OptionC
Pressure range and unitA
A
Installation attitudeB
Option
Note 1
C
VO1AHN 6BPPD
Pressure range and unit
Note 1: Select an option only when installation attitude is 1F.
<Example of model number>
PPD-V01AHN-6B
Pressure range 0 to -100kPa,
rear pressure port Rc1/8, and a bracket is provided.
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
Key (2 pcs.)
O ring
Installation screw (2 pcs.)
Key (2 pcs.)
O ring
Installation screw (2 pcs.)
Key (2 pcs.)
O ring
Installation screw (2 pcs.)
1F
(Repair parts for position /
direction change)
1F-1
(Repair parts for position /
direction change)
1F-2
(Repair parts for position /
direction change)
K1F
K1F-1
K1F-2
Option kitA
A
PPD K1F
Option kit
PPD option kit model no.
PPD D
M
ai
n
ci
rc
ui
t
Z
Tr : NPN output transistor
D : Power supply reverse connection protection diode
Z : Output element protection diode
Tr
Brown (power supply +)